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AFIFANAGAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

AMTALI A/C STAR

B.T.R.I. A/C
KASHIPUR

BANGLA

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHAMP.A/C.KURMAH

CHANDBAGH

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

 Garden Name

85

120

90

20

30

20

10

110

20

190

10

250

145

 4,663.60

 6,583.40

 4,937.20

 1,097.50

 1,646.00

 1,097.00

 547.00

 6,025.40

 1,094.70

 10,425.20

 549.20

 13,711.60

 7,948.90

 9,75,504.00

 13,32,599.80

 10,71,371.00

 2,05,790.00

 3,22,615.50

 2,19,400.00

 98,460.00

 8,00,912.50

 1,94,886.20

 21,73,190.60

 87,872.00

 28,01,652.60

 13,34,105.40

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

60
25

100
20

80
10

20

25
5

20

10

90
20

10
10

170
20

10

220
30

80
65

130
50

Sold Chest

 3,291.00
 1,372.60

 5,485.00
 1,098.40

 4,388.00
 549.20

 1,097.50

 1,371.50
 274.50

 1,097.00

 547.00

 4,927.50
 1,097.90

 545.50
 549.20

 9,327.50
 1,097.70

 549.20

 12,064.00
 1,647.60

 4,383.50
 3,565.40

 7,129.00
 2,746.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 6,84,528.00
 2,90,976.00

 11,02,485.00
 2,30,114.80

 9,53,293.00
 1,18,078.00

 2,05,790.00

 2,69,088.00
 53,527.50

 2,19,400.00

 98,460.00

 6,21,406.00
 1,79,506.50

 92,735.00
 1,02,151.20

 19,36,920.50
 2,36,270.10

 87,872.00

 24,15,565.00
 3,86,087.60

 6,60,236.00
 6,73,869.40

 21,58,551.00
 7,32,083.60

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 208.00
 211.99

 201.00
 209.50

 217.25
 215.00

 187.51

 196.20
 195.00

 200.00

 180.00

 126.11
 163.50

 170.00
 186.00

 207.66
 215.24

 160.00

 200.23
 234.33

 150.62
 189.00

 302.78
 266.60

 209.17

 202.42

 217.00

 187.51

 196.00

 200.00

 180.00

 132.92

 178.03

 208.46

 160.00

 204.33

 167.84

Price/Kg
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CLEVEDON

CLONAL

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DILKHUSHA

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAMIDIA

HOSSAINABAD

JHEMAI

JUNGLEBARI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KAROTOA

KHADIM

 Garden Name

180

15

280

220

30

290

140

20

5

140

50

160

10

155

30

 9,875.00

 823.50

 15,376.00

 12,077.10

 1,645.50

 15,920.30

 7,827.50

 1,094.00

 274.50

 7,680.00

 2,744.60

 8,762.50

 547.00

 8,497.00

 1,641.00

 28,90,634.60

 1,38,622.50

 34,39,242.50

 22,40,917.00

 2,99,481.00

 31,12,246.10

 10,82,887.00

 1,64,100.00

 38,430.00

 12,45,801.50

 5,45,063.70

 17,65,794.50

 90,255.00

 15,20,474.80

 2,43,962.00

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

15

280

140
80

30

200
90

110
30

20

5

120
20

20
30

160

10

110
45

30

70
10

Sold Chest

 823.50

 15,376.00

 7,683.50
 4,393.60

 1,645.50

 10,977.50
 4,942.80

 6,030.50
 1,797.00

 1,094.00

 274.50

 6,582.00
 1,098.00

 1,097.00
 1,647.60

 8,762.50

 547.00

 6,026.00
 2,471.00

 1,641.00

 3,838.00
 549.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 1,38,622.50

 34,39,242.50

 13,48,467.00
 8,92,450.00

 2,99,481.00

 19,98,468.50
 11,13,777.60

 8,35,500.00
 2,47,387.00

 1,64,100.00

 38,430.00

 10,72,317.50
 1,73,484.00

 2,28,724.50
 3,16,339.20

 17,65,794.50

 90,255.00

 10,65,009.00
 4,55,465.80

 2,43,962.00

 7,09,489.00
 1,04,348.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 168.33

 223.68

 175.50
 203.13

 182.00

 182.05
 225.33

 138.55
 137.67

 150.00

 140.00

 162.92
 158.00

 208.50
 192.00

 201.52

 165.00

 176.74
 184.32

 148.67

 184.86
 190.00

 292.72

 168.33

 223.68

 185.55

 182.00

 195.49

 138.34

 150.00

 140.00

 162.21

 198.59

 201.52

 165.00

 178.94

 148.67

Price/Kg
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KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

LALCHAND A/C
DEUNDI

LALLAKHAL

MAA-JAAN

MADABPUR A/C
M.M.PUR

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

MOULVI

NEPTUNE

NURJAHAN

 Garden Name

80

200

210

40

90

40

70

130

50

140

120

20

70

400

 4,387.20

 10,963.20

 11,506.40

 2,196.10

 4,937.20

 2,194.00

 3,833.50

 7,132.00

 2,746.00

 7,667.00

 6,576.90

 1,097.70

 3,839.50

 21,968.90

 8,13,837.00

 19,74,017.30

 23,61,714.20

 3,93,083.00

 10,98,786.90

 4,44,833.50

 6,43,000.00

 22,93,694.90

 4,51,991.60

 14,24,187.50

 12,94,774.00

 1,66,867.20

 7,88,743.00

 50,34,680.20

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

190
10

190
20

10
30

80
10

40

70

85
45

50

140

90
30

10
10

70

330
70

130
10

Sold Chest

 10,414.00
 549.20

 10,408.00
 1,098.40

 548.50
 1,647.60

 4,388.00
 549.20

 2,194.00

 3,833.50

 4,661.00
 2,471.00

 2,746.00

 7,667.00

 4,930.50
 1,646.40

 548.50
 549.20

 3,839.50

 18,124.50
 3,844.40

 7,118.50
 549.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 18,64,726.50
 1,09,290.80

 21,03,041.00
 2,58,673.20

 1,12,991.00
 2,80,092.00

 9,87,848.50
 1,10,938.40

 4,44,833.50

 6,43,000.00

 15,43,628.50
 7,50,066.40

 4,51,991.60

 14,24,187.50

 9,58,915.00
 3,35,859.00

 70,208.00
 96,659.20

 7,88,743.00

 41,22,459.00
 9,12,221.20

 13,78,813.00
 1,15,332.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 179.06
 199.00

 202.06
 235.50

 206.00
 170.00

 225.13
 202.00

 202.75

 167.73

 331.18
 303.55

 164.60

 185.76

 194.49
 204.00

 128.00
 176.00

 205.43

 227.45
 237.29

 193.69
 210.00

 185.50

 180.06

 205.25

 178.99

 222.55

 202.75

 167.73

 321.61

 164.60

 185.76

 196.87

 152.02

 205.43

 229.17

Price/Kg
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NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTER.&
INDANUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PATRAKHOLA

PHULBARI

RAMGARH

RANGAPANI

RASHEEDABAD

RUTHNA

SAGURNAL

SERAJNAGAR

TETULIA

THANDACHARI

 Garden Name

140

340

220

50

100

200

130

110

170

20

220

200

30

87

34

 7,667.70

 18,636.90

 12,063.80

 2,742.50

 5,461.00

 10,957.10

 7,123.20

 6,034.90

 9,303.50

 1,097.70

 12,055.00

 10,972.10

 1,645.50

 4,902.60

 1,865.50

 14,94,145.00

 38,74,411.90

 22,06,976.40

 5,69,891.50

 8,22,947.50

 18,00,278.40

 14,18,703.00

 11,56,515.20

 18,78,877.00

 1,96,487.60

 23,46,998.00

 22,67,443.30

 3,42,812.50

 7,12,423.20

 3,15,046.50

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

320
20

185
35

50

100

170
30

120
10

90
20

170

10
10

220

170
30

30

60
27

34

Sold Chest

 17,538.50
 1,098.40

 10,142.00
 1,921.80

 2,742.50

 5,461.00

 9,309.50
 1,647.60

 6,574.50
 548.70

 4,936.50
 1,098.40

 9,303.50

 548.50
 549.20

 12,055.00

 9,324.50
 1,647.60

 1,645.50

 3,285.00
 1,617.60

 1,865.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 36,39,903.50
 2,34,508.40

 18,47,073.00
 3,59,903.40

 5,69,891.50

 8,22,947.50

 15,02,612.00
 2,97,666.40

 12,90,315.00
 1,28,388.00

 9,39,032.00
 2,17,483.20

 18,78,877.00

 98,730.00
 97,757.60

 23,46,998.00

 18,80,806.50
 3,86,636.80

 3,42,812.50

 3,89,268.00
 3,23,155.20

 3,15,046.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 207.54
 213.50

 182.12
 187.27

 207.80

 150.70

 161.41
 180.67

 196.26
 233.99

 190.22
 198.00

 201.95

 180.00
 178.00

 194.69

 201.71
 234.67

 208.33

 118.50
 199.77

 168.88

 194.86

 207.89

 182.94

 207.80

 150.70

 164.30

 199.17

 191.64

 201.95

 179.00

 194.69

 206.66

 208.33

 145.32

 168.88

Price/Kg
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6536  3,58,686.80  7,10,24,439.10
 Garden Name

Grand Total:
Sold Chest Sold Wt.Kg Amount Tk.

 198.01
Price/Kg


